

SUNDAY, MAY 4, 2025

BENEFITS PSEA
EASTERN REGION
SCHOLARSHIP
RECIPIENTS

\$75 PER PLAYER

(includes food and unlimited beverages)

Green Acres Golf Course 461A S Northkill Rd, Bernville, PA 19506

https://www.psea.org/regions/eastern-region/
Presented by Eastern Region Conference Committee (LDC)



SCHOLARSHIP SCRAMBLE



11:00 a.m. Registration 1:00 p.m. Shotgun Start Post golf Dinner & Awards

\$75 per player

(includes food and unlimited beverages)

Proceeds to benefit PSEA Eastern Region's Scholarship Program

Four Team Scramble (Captain & Crew) Open to PSEA members, family, and friends.

Singles and Doubles will be paired with others of less than 4.

Registration Form

(please print)

Golfer #1:		Local:
	Member □ Guest □ email addres	SS:
Golfer #2:		Local:
	Member 🛘 Guest 🗈	
Golfer #3:		Local:
	Member 🛮 Guest 🗈	Local:
Golfer #4:		Local:
	Member 🛮 Guest 🗈	

Checks should be made payable to "PSEA Eastern Region" in the amount of \$75/player and mailed to:
Olivia Miller ♦ PSEA ♦ 4950 Medical Center Circle ♦ Allentown, PA 18106

PSEA Eastern Region Scholarship Scramble

Proceeds to benefit PSEA Eastern Region's Scholarship Fund Green Acres Golf Course ♦Sunday, May 4, 2025



Sponsorship Opportunities

Note: Your contribution is NOT tax deductible

	PLATINUM	 Platinum Sponsor Donation	
	COLD	 Gold Sponsor Donation	
	SILVER	 Silver Sponsor Donation	
	BRONZE	 Bronze Sponsor Donation	
Registration Form			
Sponsor Level: EA Locals/Individuals/Groups: Platinum (\$450) Gold (\$360) Silver (\$280) Bronze (\$200) ESP Locals: Platinum (\$450) Gold (\$230) Silver (\$190) Bronze (\$100) Group or Individual Name (as it is to appear on sponsorship sign)			
(please print)			

☐ We cannot sponsor or participate, but would like to make a contribution to the PSEA Eastern Region Annual Scholarship Scramble to benefit the PSEA Eastern Region's Scholarship Program.

Checks should be made payable to "PSEA Eastern Region" and mailed to:

Olivia Miller ♦ PSEA ♦ 4950 Medical Center Circle ♦ Allentown, PA 18106

Form Must be Submitted by April 14, 2025

(Late submissions will not be guaranteed inclusion in the hole-sponsor signage or sponsorship golf towel)